
 

2020 Bridgewater Home Auxiliary Events Schedule 
 

Tuesday, February 25 – Shrove Tuesday Pancake Luncheon, Bridgewater Church of the Brethren 

11 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. * Event will be postponed till Tuesday, March 3 if Rockingham Co. Schools are 

closed.  
 

Wednesday, March 18 – Auxiliary General Meeting Breakfast, Alexander Mack Rooms – Maple Terrace 

8:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m.  * Event will be canceled if Rockingham Co. Schools are closed. 
 

Wednesday, April 1 – Auxiliary Luncheon, Bridgewater Church of the Brethren 

11 a.m. – 12:45 p.m.    Host: Bridgewater Church of the Brethren 
           
**Wednesday, April 15 – Volunteer Recognition, Outback Steakhouse Harrisonburg, VA 12:30pm-

2:00pm  
 

Saturday, May 2 – Residents’ Tea, Bridgewater Home Assisted Living and Nursing Households; 

2:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. 
 

Wednesday, May 6 – Auxiliary Luncheon, Bridgewater Church of the Brethren 

11 a.m. – 12:45 p.m.   Host: To Be Confirmed 
 

Wednesday, June 3 – Auxiliary Luncheon, Bridgewater Church of the Brethren 

11 a.m. – 12:45 p.m.   Host: Bridgewater United Methodist Church  
 

**Wednesday, July 8 – Auxiliary Luncheon, Bridgewater Church of the Brethren 

11 a.m. – 12:45 p.m.   Host: Dayton Church of the Brethren 
 

Wednesday, August 5 – Auxiliary Luncheon, Bridgewater Church of the Brethren 

11 a.m. – 12:45 p.m.    Host: To Be Confirmed 
 

Wednesday, September 2 – Auxiliary Luncheon, Bridgewater Church of the Brethren 

11 a.m. – 12:45 p.m.     Host: To Be Confirmed 

 

Wednesday, October 7 – Auxiliary Luncheon, Bridgewater Church of the Brethren 

11 a.m. – 12:45 p.m.         Host:  BRC Team Members 

 

Wednesday, November 4 - Auxiliary Luncheon, Bridgewater Church of the Brethren 

11 a.m. – 12:45 p.m.            Host: BRC Village Residents’ Association 
 

Sunday December 6 – Lovelight Service, Lantz Chapel 

7 p.m. 
 

Wednesday, December 9 – Holiday Volunteer Reception, Alexander Mack Room, Maple Terrace 

6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

 

A special fund-raising event is being planned for 2020, watch for details! 

 

** Updated Event Date 
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